
1 10
10

26
26

28

24
2727

8

9

9

9

9

22

22 11

12

12

1515

14
14

16 1616
19

20
3

23

4

29

7

2

5

13

21

12

12

11

25

28

17
6

18

9

Part number Description Item number QTY

1 Main Block EPO_02S_02D

EPO_02S_05D
EPO_02S_01D

EPO_02S_20D

EPO_02S_06D

EPO_02S_21D

EPO_02S_22D

EPO_02S_18D

EPO_02S_23D

PRUTLACNA018

38554.01

246432

38558.01

EPO_06S

01S_40D

01S_55D

1

2 Hammer MKII 1

3 Hammer spring adjuster 1

4 Spring guide 1

5 Special screw M3x6 for hammer 1

6 Hammer pull 1

7 Metal pin 3 x 12 1

8 Metal pin 3 x 30 1

9 Metal pin 3 x 20 5

10 Metal pin 2 x 6 2

11 Cover plate 2

12 Countersunk Allen screw M3 x 8 4

13 Pellet probe back plate cover 1

14 Magazine �tting points 2

15 Flat set screw M6 x 12 2

16 Spring 0,5x4x5,5x6 3

17 Neodymium magnet 6x3 1

18 Trigger base 1

19 Steel ball 4 mm 1

20 Flat set screw M5 x 5 1

21 Depinger 1

22 Flat set screw M4 x 4 2

23 Hammer spring 1,25x10,7x32x10 1

24 Air �ow reductor 1

25 Countersunk Allen screw M4 x 10 1

26 Steel ball 3mm 2

27 O-ring 6x2 NBR 70 2

28 Flat set screw M4 x 5 2

29 Neodymium magnet 5x3 1

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4

C

B

5 7

D

A

6 8

4 621 83 5 7


